

Name & Address:

ALLIANZ INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD
79 ROBINSON ROAD
#09-01
SINGAPORE 068897

Vehicle No:

SLQ3336E

Brand & Model:

CX-30

Date:

5-Mar-23

Franchise:

Mazda

Email/Fax No:

Contact No:

Chassis/VIN No:

JM6DM2W7AM0103218

Contact Person (Eurokars)/Wip No:

JESS / UBI40451 / BSXXXXX

Type of Claim:

OWN DAMAGE

Policy No:

Date Of Registration:

19/04/2021

Contact No (Eurokars):

6331 0680

PARTS / MATERIAL CHARGES

MARK = Survey Marking [Key "A" if item is approved]

NO	DESCRIPTION	PART NO.	UNIT PRICE	QTY	MARK	REVISED	PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER	MDFR5-50-031GBB	994.32	1		994.32	994.32
2	RETAINER RH FRONT	MDFR5-50-0T0A	24.03	1		24.03	24.03
3	RETAINER LH FRONT	MDFR5-50-0U0B	24.03	1		24.03	24.03
4	RETAINER RH GRILLE TOP FRONT	MDFR5-50-0T6	11.13	1		-	11.13
5	RETAINER LH GRILLE TOP FRONT	MDFR5-50-0U6	11.13	1		-	11.13
6	GROMMET,SCREW	MN243-50-0Z1	4.64	2		9.28	9.28
7	FRONT REINFORCEMENT	MDFR5-50-070A	621.53	1		621.53	621.53
8	PLATE SEAL RH FRONT BUMPER	MDFR5-50-1U0	42.91	1		42.91	42.91
9	PLATE SEAL LH FORNT BUMPER	MDFR5-50-1V0	42.91	1		42.91	42.91
10	MESH FRONT BUMPER LOWER	MDFR5-50-1T0A	102.83	1		102.83	102.83
11	PLATE SEAL RH MESH BUMPER LOWER	MDFR5-50-2G1	30.01	1		-	30.01
12	PLATE SEAL LH MESH BUMPER LOWER	MDFR5-50-2G2	30.01	1		-	30.01
13	HOLDER LICENSE PLATE FRONT	MDFR5-50-180A	97.61	1		97.61	97.61
14	NUT,CLIP	MC274-50-133	2.36	10		23.60	23.60
15	FASTENER	MB45A-56-146A	2.36	4		9.44	9.44
16	FRONT GRILLE RADIATOR	MDFR7-50-710A	642.35	1		642.35	642.35
17	CHROME MOULD RH FRONT	MDFR5-50-7J0D	341.95	1		341.95	341.95
18	CHROME MOULD LH FORNT	MDFR5-50-7K0D	341.95	1		341.95	341.95
19	CLIP	MGSH7-50-EB1	9.28	1		9.28	9.28
20	BRACKET MASCOT FRONT	MDFS4-50-721	101.40	1		-	101.40
21	MASCOT FRONT	MBCKA-51-730A	67.18	1		67.18	67.18
22	CLIP	MG46L-50-EB1	4.64	2		-	9.28
23	FRONT GRILLE RAD TOP	MDFR5-50-7E0EE4	712.56	1		712.56	712.56
24	RIVET	MTK21-50-355	7.42	16		118.72	118.72
25	FASTENER	MS51S-51-833	3.12	5		15.60	15.60
26	FRONT WHEEL ARCH RH	MDFR5-51-W71D	29.67	1		-	29.67
27	FORNT WHEEL ARCH LH	MDFR5-51-W81D	29.67	1		-	29.67
28	LABEL,CAUTION	MPE01-15-031	2.36	1		2.36	2.36
29	LABEL,CAUTION	MKF49-61-439	2.36	1		2.36	2.36
30	*** SUPPLEMENTAL ITEM ***		-				-
31	PLATE,SET	MDFR5-50-7M0A	160.57	1		160.57	-
32	BRACKET RH,BUMPER LOWER	MDFR5-50-150D	59.26	1		59.26	-
33	GUIDE,AIR	MDFR9-50-A21	80.08	1		80.08	-

34	GROMMET	MDFR5-50-ES1A	3.71	4		14.84	-
----	---------	---------------	------	---	--	-------	---

Sub-Total (Parts Price) 4,561.55 4,499.10

LABOUR / SERVICES CHARGES

NO	DESCRIPTION	REVISED	PRICE
1	REPLACE FRT BUMPER. REPAIR RHF FENDER. PO40541 / SUBLET 12720	660.00	1,500.00
2	SPRAY FRT BUMPER, RHF FENDER. PO40541 / SUBLET 12720	1,260.00	1,400.00
3	TO SUPPLY 1PC FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING. PO40541 / SUBLET 12720	70.00	70.00
4	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING. PO40541 / SUBLET 12720	120.00	250.00
5	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS. PO40541 / SUBLET 12720	180.00	300.00
6	TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.(INCLUDING NEW PARTS AND CAOUTCHOUC).	-	250.00
7	SUNDRIES.	-	50.00

Survey Date & Time:	Repair Days:	Excess:
---------------------	--------------	---------

Surveyor Remarks:

Sub-Total (Labour Price) 2,290.00 3,820.00

REVISED **PRICE**

Parts Price 4,561.55 4,499.10

Labour Price **2,290.00** 3,820.00

Total (Initial Estimate) **6,851.55** 8,319.10

Supp 1 - -

Supp 2 - -

Supp 3 - -

Total (Before Excess) **6,851.55** 8,319.10

Less Excess **600.00** -

TOTAL (After Excess) **6,251.55** 8,319.10

GST 8% **500.12** 665.53

GRAND TOTAL **6,751.67** 8,984.63

Remarks:

- This is only an estimate based on visual inspection. Should there be more damages found during repair, it will be informed and quoted additionally.
- A fee of \$400 (excl. GST) will be chargeable for damage assessment and preparation of this estimate, if you choose not to proceed with repair.